
یتخت  ناولهپ  ناهج  ماج  یگنرف  یتشک  یللملا  نیب  یاه  تباقر  هرود  نیمکی  لهچ و   - May 2021
NUMBER OF

ENTRIES BY TEAM

 

  

 

Greco-Roman

 

Teams 55 kg 60 kg 63 kg 67 kg 72 kg 77 kg 82 kg 87 kg 97 kg 130 kg TOTAL

IRI 16 12 15 15 15 18 14 13 15 12 145

KGZ 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3

TOTAL 16 13 16 15 15 19 14 13 15 12 148

 

Number of Teams 2

Arena version 1.5.53 - Outdated version 



یتخت ناولهپ  ناهج  ماج  یگنرف  یتشک  یللملا  نیب  یاه  تباقر  هرود  نیمکی  لهچ و   -

tehran, IR - May 2021

Seniors GR - 55 kg

Draw n° Team Name Weight I Weight II
Medical

Control
*Athlete Signature

1 IRI یریگناهج ناگرهم   JAHANGIRI Mehregan     

2 IRI این یمیرک  دمحم   KARIMINIAA Mohammad     

3 IRI یغارچ رایهم   CHERAGHI Mahyar     

4 IRI روپ سابع  داجس  ABASPOUR Sajad     

5 IRI شخبرون یلع   NOURBAKHSH Ali     

6 IRI
یهانپ دنونیسح  دمحم   HOSEINVAND PANAHI

Mohammad
    

7 IRI یرهاوج یدهم   JAVAHERI Mahdi     

8 IRI یمرک دمحم   KARAMI Mohammad     

9 IRI دنونیسح دمحم   HASANVAND Mohammad     

10 IRI یزب یلع  دمحم   BAZI Mohammad Ali     

11 IRI
یبلطم نیسحریمادیس 

این SEYDAMIRHOSEINMOTALEBINIYA
    

12 IRI روپرصان اضر  دمحا   NASERPOUR Ahmad Reza     

13 IRI یردخ اضر   KHEDRI Reza     

14 IRI نایدمحا دیعسدیس   AHMADIAN SEYDSSAEID     

15 IRI ینابعش یداه  دمحم   SHABANI Mohammad Hadi     

16 IRI یلایناد دمحم   DANIALI Mohammad     

Number of participants 16

 

Signatures
Doctor Referees Weigh-in Supervisor Technical Delegate

    

 

*By signing this form, I accept that I am bound by and undertake to comply with the UWW Constitution, its Regulations

and directives

Arena version 1.5.53 - Outdated version 



یتخت ناولهپ  ناهج  ماج  یگنرف  یتشک  یللملا  نیب  یاه  تباقر  هرود  نیمکی  لهچ و   -

tehran, IR - May 2021

Seniors GR - 60 kg

Draw n° Team Name Weight I Weight II
Medical

Control
*Athlete Signature

1 IRI رگراک اضریلع   KARGAR Ali Reza     

2 IRI یربکا بیسم   AKBARI Mosayeb     

3 IRI
یهز دمحمرای  دمحم  ریما   YARMOHAMMAD ZEHI Amir

Mohammad
    

4 IRI یلقناج دمحم   JANGHOLI Mohammad     

5 IRI یمارآ دیما   ARAMI Omid     

6 IRI ینادرم دادرهم   MARDANI Mehrdad     

8 IRI روپرصان ایوپ   NASERPOUR Pouya     

9 IRI یریم اضردمحم   MIRI Mohammad Reza     

10 IRI یبحم دازرف   MOHEBBI Farzad     

11 IRI یدمحم فراع   MOHAMMADI Aref     

12 IRI یراسناوخ نیسحریما   KHANSARI Amir Hoseyin     

13 IRI یرداق یدهم   GHADERI Mahdi     

7 KGZ دولوا میرکلادبع  کبوتک   ABDYKERIM UULU Kuttubek     

Number of participants 13

 

Signatures
Doctor Referees Weigh-in Supervisor Technical Delegate

    

 

*By signing this form, I accept that I am bound by and undertake to comply with the UWW Constitution, its Regulations

and directives

Arena version 1.5.53 - Outdated version 



یتخت ناولهپ  ناهج  ماج  یگنرف  یتشک  یللملا  نیب  یاه  تباقر  هرود  نیمکی  لهچ و   -

tehran, IR - May 2021

Seniors GR - 63 kg

Draw n° Team Name Weight I Weight II
Medical

Control
*Athlete Signature

1 IRI
حتف روپاضر  اضر  دمحم   REZAPOUR FATH Mohamad

Reza
    

2 IRI شخبرون دمحم   NOURBAKHSH Mohammad     

3 IRI رف یلابج  نیما   JEBALIFAR Amin     

5 IRI تباث بحم  نیمرآ   MOHEB SABET Armin     

6 IRI یدسا اضریلع   ASADI Ali Reza     

7 IRI یدسا دمحم   ASADI Mohammad     

8 IRI یمیحر دیعس   RAHIMI Saeeid     

9 IRI یدمحا دیما   AHMADI Omid     

10 IRI یدرم اضر   MARDI Reza     

11 IRI ناروگ یلع   GORAN Ali     

12 IRI یلودبع ناماس   ABDVALI Saman     

13 IRI یسابع نیسح   ABASI HOSEIN     

14 IRI
یئارون دنویجاح  دمحم   HAJIVAND NOURAEE

Mohammad
    

15 IRI یسابع اضر   ABASI Reza     

16 IRI راتسر یلع   RASTAR Ali     

4 KGZ ولوا کیبیناک  کمرا   KANYBEK UULU Ermek     

Number of participants 16

 

Signatures
Doctor Referees Weigh-in Supervisor Technical Delegate

    

 

*By signing this form, I accept that I am bound by and undertake to comply with the UWW Constitution, its Regulations

and directives

Arena version 1.5.53 - Outdated version 



یتخت ناولهپ  ناهج  ماج  یگنرف  یتشک  یللملا  نیب  یاه  تباقر  هرود  نیمکی  لهچ و   -

tehran, IR - May 2021

Seniors GR - 67 kg

Draw n° Team Name Weight I Weight II
Medical

Control
*Athlete Signature

1 IRI یهلا حتفریم  دیحو   MIRFATOALAHI Vahid     

2 IRI یلودبع تمارک   ABDVALI Keramat     

3 IRI یغادب نیهاش   BODAGHI Shahin     

4 IRI بلط نامیا  داجس   EIMANTALAB Sajad     

6 IRI ییاضر داوجدمحم   REZAEE Mohammad Javad     

7 IRI یدنمجرا دیعس   ARJMANDI Saeeid     

8 IRI ناکباب دباع   BABAKAN Abed     

9 IRI یرگسع یدهم  ریما   ASGARI Amir Mahdi     

10 IRI درف یرای  یدهم  MAHDI YARIFARD     

11 IRI رهم ییاکذ  یلع   ZOKAEE MEHR Ali     

12 IRI یقحسا میهاربا   ESHAGHI Ebrahim     

13 IRI یسایلا دمحم   ELYASI Mohammad     

14 IRI یناخ فورعم  مارهب   MAAROUFKHANI Bahram     

15 IRI رگرذب نیما   BAZRGAR Amin     

16 IRI راکتشک یدهمدمحم   KESHTEKAR MohammadMAHDI     

Number of participants 15

 

Signatures

Doctor Referees Weigh-in Supervisor Technical Delegate

    

 

*By signing this form, I accept that I am bound by and undertake to comply with the UWW Constitution, its Regulations

and directives

Arena version 1.5.53 - Outdated version 



یتخت ناولهپ  ناهج  ماج  یگنرف  یتشک  یللملا  نیب  یاه  تباقر  هرود  نیمکی  لهچ و   -

tehran, IR - May 2021

Seniors GR - 72 kg

Draw n° Team Name Weight I Weight II
Medical

Control
*Athlete Signature

1 IRI یملاغ دمحم   GHOLAMI Mohammad     

2 IRI یکاس اضر   SAAKI Reza     

3 IRI هافر یتنیز  لضفلاوبا   ZINATIREFAH ABOLFAZL     

4 IRI یمتسر اضردمحم   ROSTAMI Mohamad Reza     

5 IRI یسیعروپ یضترم   POUREESA Morteza     

6 IRI یخرهاش دیعس   SHAHROKHI Saeeid     

7 IRI یزیزع دیعسدمحم   AZIZI Mohammad Saeeid     

8 IRI رف یتداعس  ناکشا   SAADATIFAR Ashkan     

9 IRI یلاز دیما   ZALI Omid     

10 IRI یراتخم اضر  دمحم   MOKHTARI Mohamad Reza     

11 IRI روپ یجاح  نیسحریما   HAJIPOUR Amir Hosein     

12 IRI نلاسرا یلع   ARSALAN Ali     

13 IRI یئادن دلایم   NEDAEE Milad     

14 IRI رف یتداعس  نافرع   SAADATI FAR Erfan     

15 IRI بات دماح   TAAB Hamed     

Number of participants 15

 

Signatures

Doctor Referees Weigh-in Supervisor Technical Delegate

    

 

*By signing this form, I accept that I am bound by and undertake to comply with the UWW Constitution, its Regulations

and directives

Arena version 1.5.53 - Outdated version 



یتخت ناولهپ  ناهج  ماج  یگنرف  یتشک  یللملا  نیب  یاه  تباقر  هرود  نیمکی  لهچ و   -

tehran, IR - May 2021

Seniors GR - 77 kg

Draw n° Team Name Weight I Weight II
Medical

Control
*Athlete Signature

1 IRI ینیدلارخف خیش  نارهم   SHIKHFAKHRALINI Mehran     

2 IRI تخد مرذآ  دمحم   AZARAM DOKHT Mohammad     

3 IRI نایریما نیما   AMIN AMIREIYAN     

4 IRI یربنق ماهرپ   GHANBARI Parham     

5 IRI یسوواک دوعسم   KAVOUSI Masoud     

6 IRI یریسمرگ میظع   GHARMSIRI Azim     

7 IRI یشاداد نارهم  MEHRAN DADASHI     

8 IRI یتمه اضر  یلع   HEMATI Ali Reza     

9 IRI روپدمحا نیمادمحم   AHMADPOUR Mohammad Amin     

10 IRI وکسا یلع   OSKO Ali     

11 IRI یزاین یبرش  دمحم   SHARBI NIYAZI Mohammad     

12 IRI یرفعج اضردیمح   JAFAR Hamid Reza     

13 IRI یزورون یلع   NOROUZI Ali     

14 IRI یدمهم اضریلع   MAHMADI Ali Reza     

15 IRI یهلا بیبح  فراع   HABIBOLAHI Aref     

16 IRI نلاصا دنمورب   ASLAN Boroumand     

17 IRI نایفلخ اضرریما   KHALFIYAN Amir Reza     

18 IRI داژن یلداع  اضر   ADEL NEJAD Reza     

19 KGZ فوکینلاات کبلیکآ   TALANTBEKOV Akylbek     

Number of participants 19

 

Arena version 1.5.53 - Outdated version 



Signatures
Doctor Referees Weigh-in Supervisor Technical Delegate

    

 

*By signing this form, I accept that I am bound by and undertake to comply with the UWW Constitution, its Regulations

and directives

Arena version 1.5.53 - Outdated version 



یتخت ناولهپ  ناهج  ماج  یگنرف  یتشک  یللملا  نیب  یاه  تباقر  هرود  نیمکی  لهچ و   -

tehran, IR - May 2021

Seniors GR - 82 kg

Draw n° Team Name Weight I Weight II
Medical

Control
*Athlete Signature

1 IRI یللاج نیسحدمحم   JALALI Mahammad Hosein     

2 IRI یریوب مایپ   BOYERI Payam     

3 IRI رف یبحم  ربکا   MOHBIFAR Akbar     

4 IRI یتعیرش نیهاش   SHARIAATI Shahin     

5 IRI یدزی نیسای   YAZDI Yasin     

6 IRI رف یتداعس  نارهم   SAADATIFAR Mehran     

7 IRI یریسمرگ لوسر   GARMSIRI Rasoul     

8 IRI هداز یدهم  سابع   MAHDIZADEH Abas     

9 IRI هداز یسوم  یلع   MOSAZADEH Ali     

10 IRI یلیهس مجن  ناماس   NAJM SOHILI Saman     

11 IRI یدومحم نیسحدمحم   MAHMOUDI Mahammad Hosein     

12 IRI هدازدمحم یدهم   MAHMMADZADE Mahdi     

13 IRI نایچبوچ دمحمدیس   CHOBCHIAN Seed Mohammad     

14 IRI یلیعامسا لامج   ESMAEEILI Jamal     

Number of participants 14

 

Signatures
Doctor Referees Weigh-in Supervisor Technical Delegate

    

 

*By signing this form, I accept that I am bound by and undertake to comply with the UWW Constitution, its Regulations

and directives

Arena version 1.5.53 - Outdated version 



یتخت ناولهپ  ناهج  ماج  یگنرف  یتشک  یللملا  نیب  یاه  تباقر  هرود  نیمکی  لهچ و   -

tehran, IR - May 2021

Seniors GR - 87 kg

Draw n° Team Name Weight I Weight II
Medical

Control
*Athlete Signature

1 IRI هداز لیلخ  یلع   KHALILZADEH Ali     

2 IRI یمیهاربا یدهم   EBRAHIMI Mahdi     

3 IRI نایرداق فسوی   GHADERIYAN Yousef     

4 IRI یورسخ دلایم   KHOSRAVI Milad     

5 IRI یزیزع ناماس   AZIZI Saman     

6 IRI ینامیلس دیجم   SOLIMANI Majid     

7 IRI یهوکش دیمح   SHOKOUHI Hamid     

8 IRI یرهاط نیمار   TAHERI Ramin     

9 IRI هداز مارهب  ماشرآ   BAHRAMZADEH Arsham     

10 IRI هداز یمیرک  دیعس   KARIMI ZADEH Saeeid     

11 IRI ناکداب اضردیمح   BADKAN Hamid Reza     

12 IRI یزرد یدباع  یلع   ABEDI DARZI Ali     

13 IRI بیقن دازهب   NAGHIB Behzad     

Number of participants 13

 

Signatures
Doctor Referees Weigh-in Supervisor Technical Delegate

    

 

*By signing this form, I accept that I am bound by and undertake to comply with the UWW Constitution, its Regulations

and directives

Arena version 1.5.53 - Outdated version 



یتخت ناولهپ  ناهج  ماج  یگنرف  یتشک  یللملا  نیب  یاه  تباقر  هرود  نیمکی  لهچ و   -

tehran, IR - May 2021

Seniors GR - 97 kg

Draw n° Team Name Weight I Weight II
Medical

Control
*Athlete Signature

1 IRI هدازیلع نامرآ   ALIZADEH Arman     

2 IRI یربکا اضریلع   AKBARI Ali Reza     

3 IRI هناگی دمحم   YEGANE Mohammad     

4 IRI یلودبع دماح   ABDVALI Hamed     

5 IRI یهلادبع قداصدمحم   ABDALAHEI Mohammad Sadegh     

6 IRI هداز بیبح  نایاش   HABIBZADHE Shayan     

7 IRI یحلاف دواد   FALAHI Davoud     

8 IRI هاوخداد دیحو   DADKHAH Vahid     

9 IRI یترصن دمحم   NOSRATI Mohammad     

10 IRI یرکش نیسح   SHOKRI Hoseyin     

11 IRI یمیرک نیسحریما   KARIMI Amir Hoseyin     

12 IRI یرادمان دیحو   NAMDARI Vahid     

13 IRI یرایلع یدهم   ALIYARI Mahdi     

14 IRI یسوقلا یضترم   ALGHOUSI Morteza     

15 IRI حلاف یدهم   FALAH Mahdi     

Number of participants 15

 

Signatures

Doctor Referees Weigh-in Supervisor Technical Delegate

    

 

*By signing this form, I accept that I am bound by and undertake to comply with the UWW Constitution, its Regulations

and directives

Arena version 1.5.53 - Outdated version 



یتخت ناولهپ  ناهج  ماج  یگنرف  یتشک  یللملا  نیب  یاه  تباقر  هرود  نیمکی  لهچ و   -

tehran, IR - May 2021

Seniors GR - 130 kg

Draw n° Team Name Weight I Weight II
Medical

Control
*Athlete Signature

1 IRI انشآدوز یدهم   ZOUD ASHENA Mahdi     

2 IRI ینابرق نسح   GHORBANI Hasan     

3 IRI یئاسراپ دیون   PARSAEI Navid     

4 IRI یرظن اسراپ   NAZARI Parsa     

5 IRI هداز یدهم  مانهب   MAHDIZADE Behnam     

6 IRI ربجنر شورس  دمحم   RANJBAR Mohammad Soroush     

7 IRI تایب دمحمریما   BAYAT Amir Mohammad     

8 IRI یلودبع دلایم   ABDEVALI Milad     

9 IRI یرظن نامرآ   NAZARI Arman     

10 IRI روپ نیسح  دیعس   HOSEYINPOUR Saeeid     

11 IRI ینایبرش اضریلع   SHARABYANI Ali Reza     

12 IRI نایئِازریم دوعسم   MIRZAEEAN Masoud     

Number of participants 12

 

Signatures
Doctor Referees Weigh-in Supervisor Technical Delegate

    

 

*By signing this form, I accept that I am bound by and undertake to comply with the UWW Constitution, its Regulations

and directives

Arena version 1.5.53 - Outdated version 



2021-05-18 20:37:43 یتخت ناولهپ  ناهج  ماج  یگنرف  یتشک  یللملا  نیب  یاه  تباقر  هرود  نیمکی  لهچ و   - May 2021 GR - 55 kg

 

 

1/8 Final

  IRI گناهج ناگرهم   M. (1)

  IRI یمیرک ن دمحم   M. (2) 12

  IRI یغارچ رایهم   M. (3)

  IRI وپ سابع  داجس   S. (4) 49

  IRI شخبرون یلع   N A. (5)

  IRI دنونیسح دمحم   M. (6) 86

  IRI یرهاوج یدهم   M. (7)

  IRI یمرک دمحم   KA M. (8) 123

  IRI دنونیسح دمحم   M. (9)

  IRI یزب یلع  دمحم   M. (10) 13

  IRI 11 . ) نیسحریمادیس  )

  IRI صان اضر  دمحا   A. (12) 50

  IRI یردخ اضر   KHE R. (13)

  IRI 14  . ) محا دیعسدیس  ) 87

  IRI عش یداه  دمحم   M. (15)

  IRI یلایناد دمحم   M. (16) 124

1/4 Final

25

62

99

136

1/2 Final

105

142

Final 1-2

150

Repechage

147

Final 3-5

149

Repechage

37

Final 3-5

169

Arena version 1.5.53 - Outdated version 



2021-05-18 20:37:44 یتخت ناولهپ  ناهج  ماج  یگنرف  یتشک  یللملا  نیب  یاه  تباقر  هرود  نیمکی  لهچ و   - May 2021 GR - 60 kg

 

 

Qualif.

IRI یلقناج دمحم   M. (4)

IRI یمارآ دیما   A O. (5) 82

IRI نادرم دادرهم   M. (6)

KGZ کلادبع کبوتک   K. (7) 119

IRI روپرصان ایوپ   P. (8)

IRI یریم اضردمحم   M. (9) 9

IRI یبحم دازرف   M F. (10)

IRI یدمحم فراع   M A. (11) 46

IRI اوخ نیسحریما   A. (12)

IRI یرداق یدهم   G M. (13) 83

1/4 Final

  IRI رگراک اضریلع   A. (1)

  IRI یربکا بیسم   A M. (2)
22

  IRI ای دمحم  ریما   A. (3)

59

96

133

1/2 Final

30

67

Final 1-2

152

Repechage

109

Final 3-5

151

Repechage

146

Final 3-5

170

Arena version 1.5.53 - Outdated version 



2021-05-18 20:37:44 یتخت ناولهپ  ناهج  ماج  یگنرف  یتشک  یللملا  نیب  یاه  تباقر  هرود  نیمکی  لهچ و   - May 2021 GR - 63 kg

 

 

1/8 Final

  IRI اضر اضر  دمحم   M. (1)

  IRI شخبرون دمحم   M. (2) 14

  IRI یلابج ف نیما   A. (3)

  KGZ کیبیناک کمرا   E. (4) 51

  IRI اث بحم  نیمرآ   A. (5)

  IRI یدسا اضریلع   A. (6) 88

  IRI یدسا دمحم   AS M. (7)

  IRI یمیحر دیعس   R S. (8) 125

  IRI یدمحا دیما   A O. (9)

  IRI یدرم اضر   MAR R. (10) 15

  IRI ناروگ یلع   GO A. (11)

  IRI یلودبع ناماس   S. (12) 52

  IRI یسابع نیسح   A . (13)

  IRI دنویجاح دمحم   M. (14) 89

  IRI یسابع اضر   AB R. (15)

  IRI راتسر یلع   RA A. (16) 126

1/4 Final

26

63

100

137

1/2 Final

32

69

Final 1-2

154

Repechage

74

Final 3-5

153

Repechage

111

Final 3-5

171

Arena version 1.5.53 - Outdated version 



2021-05-18 20:37:44 یتخت ناولهپ  ناهج  ماج  یگنرف  یتشک  یللملا  نیب  یاه  تباقر  هرود  نیمکی  لهچ و   - May 2021 GR - 67 kg

 

 

Qualif.

IRI یلودبع تمارک   K. (2)

IRI یغادب نیهاش   S. (3) 112

IRI نامیا ط داجس   S. (4)

IRI اضر داوجدمحم   M. (5) 2

IRI یدنمجرا دیعس   S. (6)

IRI ناکباب دباع   A. (7) 39

IRI سع یدهم  ریما   A. (8)

IRI 9  . ) رف یرای  یدهم  ) 76

IRI هم ییاکذ  یلع   A. (10)

IRI قحسا میهاربا   E. (11) 113

IRI یسایلا دمحم   M. (12)

IRI فورعم مارهب   B. (13) 3

IRI رگرذب نیما   B A. (14)

IRI تشک یدهمدمحم   M. (15) 40

1/4 Final

  IRI حتفریم دیحو   V. (1)

18

55

92

129

1/2 Final

28

65

Final 1-2

156

Repechage

107

Final 3-5

155

Repechage

144

Final 3-5

172

Arena version 1.5.53 - Outdated version 



2021-05-18 20:37:44 یتخت ناولهپ  ناهج  ماج  یگنرف  یتشک  یللملا  نیب  یاه  تباقر  هرود  نیمکی  لهچ و   - May 2021 GR - 72 kg

 

 

Qualif.

IRI یکاس اضر   SAA R. (2)

IRI 3  . ) نیز لضفلاوبا  ) 77

IRI متسر اضردمحم   M. (4)

IRI سیعروپ یضترم   M. (5) 114

IRI یخرهاش دیعس   S. (6)

IRI یزع دیعسدمحم   M. (7) 4

IRI یتداعس ناکشا   A. (8)

IRI یلاز دیما   ZA O. (9) 41

IRI تخم اضر  دمحم   M. (10)

IRI جاح نیسحریما   A. (11) 78

IRI نلاسرا یلع   A A. (12)

IRI یئادن دلایم   M. (13) 115

IRI یتداعس نافرع   E. (14)

IRI بات دماح   TAA H. (15) 5

1/4 Final

  IRI یملاغ دمحم   G M. (1)

19

56

93

130

1/2 Final

102

139

Final 1-2

158

Repechage

34

Final 3-5

157

Repechage

71

Final 3-5

173
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2021-05-18 20:37:44 یتخت ناولهپ  ناهج  ماج  یگنرف  یتشک  یللملا  نیب  یاه  تباقر  هرود  نیمکی  لهچ و   - May 2021 GR - 77 kg

 

 

Qualif.

IRI یدمهم اضریلع   A. (14)

IRI لا بیبح  فراع   A. (15) 1

IRI نلاصا دنمورب   B. (16)

IRI یفلخ اضرریما   A. (17) 38

IRI ژن یلداع  اضر   R. (18)

KGZ نلاات کبلیکآ   A. (19) 75

1/8 Final

  IRI خف خیش  نارهم   M. (1)

  IRI خد مرذآ  دمحم   M. (2)
16

  IRI 3  . ) نایریما نیما  )

  IRI یربنق ماهرپ   P. (4)
53

  IRI یسوواک دوعسم   M. (5)

  IRI یریسمرگ میظع   A. (6)
90

  IRI MEHRAN DADAS . (7)

  IRI یتمه اضر  یلع   A. (8)
127

  IRI محا نیمادمحم   M. (9)

  IRI وکسا یلع   OSK A. (10)
17

  IRI ین یبرش  دمحم   M. (11)

  IRI رفعج اضردیمح   H. (12)
54

  IRI یزورون یلع   N A. (13)

91

128

1/4 Final

27

64

101

138

1/2 Final

106

143

Final 1-2

160

Repechage

33

Final 3-5

159

Repechage

70

Repechage

148

Final 3-5

174
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2021-05-18 20:37:44 یتخت ناولهپ  ناهج  ماج  یگنرف  یتشک  یللملا  نیب  یاه  تباقر  هرود  نیمکی  لهچ و   - May 2021 GR - 82 kg

 

 

Qualif.

IRI رف یبحم  ربکا   A. (3)

IRI یتعیرش نیهاش   S. (4) 7

IRI یدزی نیسای   Y Y. (5)

IRI یتداعس نارهم   M. (6) 44

IRI یریسمرگ لوسر   R. (7)

IRI از یدهم  سابع   A. (8) 81

IRI داز یسوم  یلع   A. (9)

IRI هس مجن  ناماس   S. (10) 118

IRI محم نیسحدمحم   M. (11)

IRI دازدمحم یدهم   M. (12) 8

IRI چبوچ دمحمدیس   S. (13)

IRI لیعامسا لامج   J. (14) 45

1/4 Final

  IRI لاج نیسحدمحم   M. (1)

  IRI یریوب مایپ   B P. (2)
21

58

95

132

1/2 Final

103

140

Final 1-2

162

Repechage

35

Final 3-5

161

Repechage

72

Final 3-5

175
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2021-05-18 20:37:44 یتخت ناولهپ  ناهج  ماج  یگنرف  یتشک  یللملا  نیب  یاه  تباقر  هرود  نیمکی  لهچ و   - May 2021 GR - 87 kg

 

 

Qualif.

IRI یورسخ دلایم   M. (4)

IRI یزیزع ناماس   S. (5) 120

IRI ینامیلس دیجم   M. (6)

IRI یهوکش دیمح   S H. (7) 10

IRI یرهاط نیمار   R. (8)

IRI مارهب ماشرآ   A. (9) 47

IRI یمیرک ز دیعس   S. (10)

IRI کداب اضردیمح   H. (11) 84

IRI رد یدباع  یلع   A. (12)

IRI بیقن دازهب   N B. (13) 121

1/4 Final

  IRI داز لیلخ  یلع   A. (1)

  IRI میهاربا یدهم   M. (2)
23

  IRI نایرداق فسوی   Y. (3)

60

97

134

1/2 Final

104

141

Final 1-2

164

Repechage

36

Final 3-5

163

Repechage

73

Final 3-5

176
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2021-05-18 20:37:44 یتخت ناولهپ  ناهج  ماج  یگنرف  یتشک  یللملا  نیب  یاه  تباقر  هرود  نیمکی  لهچ و   - May 2021 GR - 97 kg

 

 

Qualif.

IRI یربکا اضریلع   A. (2)

IRI هناگی دمحم   Y M. (3) 42

IRI یلودبع دماح   H. (4)

IRI دبع قداصدمحم   M. (5) 79

IRI بیبح ز نایاش   S. (6)

IRI یحلاف دواد   F D. (7) 116

IRI هاوخداد دیحو   V. (8)

IRI یترصن دمحم   N M. (9) 6

IRI یرکش نیسح   SH H. (10)

IRI یرک نیسحریما   A. (11) 43

IRI یرادمان دیحو   V. (12)

IRI یرایلع یدهم   M. (13) 80

IRI یسوقلا یضترم   M. (14)

IRI حلاف یدهم   FA M. (15) 117

1/4 Final

  IRI دازیلع نامرآ   A. (1)

20

57

94

131

1/2 Final

29

66

Final 1-2

166

Repechage

108

Final 3-5

165

Repechage

145

Final 3-5

177
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2021-05-18 20:37:44 یتخت ناولهپ  ناهج  ماج  یگنرف  یتشک  یللملا  نیب  یاه  تباقر  هرود  نیمکی  لهچ و   - May 2021 GR - 130 kg

 

 

Qualif.

IRI یدهم ز مانهب   B. (5)

IRI نر شورس  دمحم   M. (6) 11

IRI ایب دمحمریما   A. (7)

IRI یلودبع دلایم   M. (8) 48

IRI یرظن نامرآ   N A. (9)

IRI وپ نیسح  دیعس   S. (10) 85

IRI ایبرش اضریلع   A. (11)

IRI ِازریم دوعسم   M. (12) 122

1/4 Final

  IRI انشآدوز یدهم   M. (1)

  IRI ینابرق نسح   G H. (2)
24

  IRI یئاسراپ دیون   N. (3)

  IRI یرظن اسراپ   N P. (4)
61

98

135

1/2 Final

31

68

Final 1-2

168

Final 3-5

167

Repechage

110

Final 3-5

178
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2021-05-18 20:38:19 یتخت ناولهپ  ناهج  ماج  یگنرف  یتشک  یللملا  نیب  یاه  تباقر  هرود  نیمکی  لهچ و   - May 2021 START LIST

 

  

 

Day 1 - Qualifications & Repechage - Mat A

Category Round Match Wrestler 1 Wrestler 2 R. J. MC. Time

Seniors

GR - 77 kg
Qualif. 1

(IRI) یدمهم اضریلع   MAHMADI Ali Reza

(14)

(IRI) یهلا بیبح  فراع   HABIBOLAHI

Aref (15)
   ~ 14:30

Seniors

GR - 67 kg
Qualif. 2

(IRI) بلط نامیا  داجس   EIMANTALAB

Sajad (4)

(IRI) ییاضر داوجدمحم   REZAEE

Mohammad Javad (5)
   ~ 14:38

Seniors

GR - 67 kg
Qualif. 3

(IRI) یسایلا دمحم   ELYASI Mohammad

(12)

(IRI) یناخ فورعم  مارهب 
MAAROUFKHANI Bahram (13)

   ~ 14:45

Seniors

GR - 72 kg
Qualif. 4

(IRI) یخرهاش دیعس   SHAHROKHI

Saeeid (6)

(IRI) یزیزع دیعسدمحم   AZIZI

Mohammad Saeeid (7)
   ~ 14:52

Seniors

GR - 72 kg
Qualif. 5

(IRI) رف یتداعس  نافرع   SAADATI FAR

Erfan (14)
(IRI) بات دماح   TAAB Hamed (15)    ~ 15:00

Seniors

GR - 97 kg
Qualif. 6 (IRI) هاوخداد دیحو   DADKHAH Vahid (8)

(IRI) یترصن دمحم   NOSRATI

Mohammad (9)
   ~ 15:08

Seniors

GR - 82 kg
Qualif. 7

(IRI) رف یبحم  ربکا   MOHBIFAR Akbar

(3)

(IRI) یتعیرش نیهاش   SHARIAATI

Shahin (4)
   ~ 15:18

Seniors

GR - 82 kg
Qualif. 8

(IRI) یدومحم نیسحدمحم   MAHMOUDI

Mahammad Hosein (11)

(IRI) هدازدمحم یدهم 
MAHMMADZADE Mahdi (12)

   ~ 15:27

Seniors

GR - 60 kg
Qualif. 9

(IRI) روپرصان ایوپ   NASERPOUR Pouya

(8)

(IRI) یریم اضردمحم   MIRI

Mohammad Reza (9)
   ~ 15:36

Seniors

GR - 87 kg
Qualif. 10 (IRI) ینامیلس دیجم   SOLIMANI Majid (6)

(IRI) یهوکش دیمح   SHOKOUHI

Hamid (7)
   ~ 15:43

Seniors

GR - 130

kg

Qualif. 11
(IRI) هداز یدهم  مانهب   MAHDIZADE

Behnam (5)

(IRI) ربجنر شورس  دمحم   RANJBAR

Mohammad Soroush (6)
   ~ 15:52

Seniors

GR - 55 kg
1/8 Final 12

(IRI) یریگناهج ناگرهم   JAHANGIRI

Mehregan (1)

(IRI) این یمیرک  دمحم   KARIMINIAA

Mohammad (2)
   ~ 16:02

Seniors

GR - 55 kg
1/8 Final 13

(IRI) دنونیسح دمحم   HASANVAND

Mohammad (9)

(IRI) یزب یلع  دمحم   BAZI

Mohammad Ali (10)
   ~ 16:09

Seniors

GR - 63 kg
1/8 Final 14

(IRI) حتف روپاضر  اضر  دمحم   REZAPOUR

FATH Mohamad Reza (1)

(IRI) شخبرون دمحم   NOURBAKHSH

Mohammad (2)
   ~ 16:16

Seniors

GR - 63 kg
1/8 Final 15 (IRI) یدمحا دیما   AHMADI Omid (9) (IRI) یدرم اضر   MARDI Reza (10)    ~ 16:23

Seniors

GR - 77 kg
1/8 Final 16

(IRI) ینیدلارخف خیش  نارهم 
SHIKHFAKHRALINI Mehran (1)

(IRI) تخد مرذآ  دمحم   AZARAM

DOKHT Mohammad (2)
   ~ 16:30

Seniors

GR - 77 kg
1/8 Final 17

(IRI) روپدمحا نیمادمحم   AHMADPOUR

Mohammad Amin (9)
(IRI) وکسا یلع   OSKO Ali (10)    ~ 16:38

Seniors

GR - 67 kg
1/4 Final 18

(IRI) یهلا حتفریم  دیحو   MIRFATOALAHI

Vahid (1)
PENDING ~ 16:46

Seniors

GR - 72 kg
1/4 Final 19

(IRI) یملاغ دمحم   GHOLAMI

Mohammad (1)
PENDING ~ 16:53

Seniors

GR - 97 kg 1/4 Final 20

(IRI) هدازیلع نامرآ   ALIZADEH Arman

(1) PENDING ~ 17:01

Seniors

GR - 82 kg
1/4 Final 21

(IRI) یللاج نیسحدمحم   JALALI

Mahammad Hosein (1)
(IRI) یریوب مایپ   BOYERI Payam (2)    ~ 17:11

Seniors

GR - 60 kg
1/4 Final 22

(IRI) رگراک اضریلع   KARGAR Ali Reza

(1)

(IRI) یربکا بیسم   AKBARI Mosayeb

(2)
   ~ 17:20

Seniors

GR - 87 kg
1/4 Final 23

(IRI) هداز لیلخ  یلع   KHALILZADEH Ali

(1)

(IRI) یمیهاربا یدهم   EBRAHIMI

Mahdi (2)
   ~ 17:27

Seniors

GR - 130

kg

1/4 Final 24
(IRI) انشآدوز یدهم   ZOUD ASHENA

Mahdi (1)

(IRI) ینابرق نسح   GHORBANI Hasan

(2)
   ~ 17:36

Seniors

GR - 55 kg
1/4 Final 25 PENDING ~ 17:46
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Seniors

GR - 63 kg
1/4 Final 26 PENDING ~ 17:53

Seniors

GR - 77 kg
1/4 Final 27 PENDING ~ 18:00

Seniors

GR - 67 kg
1/2 Final 28 PENDING ~ 18:08

Seniors

GR - 97 kg
1/2 Final 29 PENDING ~ 18:15

Seniors

GR - 60 kg
1/2 Final 30 PENDING ~ 18:25

Seniors

GR - 130

kg

1/2 Final 31 PENDING ~ 18:32

Seniors

GR - 63 kg
1/2 Final 32 PENDING ~ 18:42

Seniors

GR - 77 kg
Repechage 33 PENDING ~ 18:49

Seniors

GR - 72 kg
Repechage 34 PENDING ~ 18:57

Seniors

GR - 82 kg
Repechage 35 PENDING ~ 19:05

Seniors

GR - 87 kg
Repechage 36 PENDING ~ 19:14

Seniors

GR - 55 kg
Repechage 37 PENDING ~ 19:23

 

Number of Matches 37
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2021-05-18 20:39:10 یتخت ناولهپ  ناهج  ماج  یگنرف  یتشک  یللملا  نیب  یاه  تباقر  هرود  نیمکی  لهچ و   - May 2021 START LIST

 

  

 

Day 1 - Qualifications & Repechage - Mat B

Category Round Match Wrestler 1 Wrestler 2 R. J. MC. Time

Seniors

GR - 77 kg
Qualif. 38

(IRI) نلاصا دنمورب   ASLAN Boroumand

(16)

(IRI) نایفلخ اضرریما   KHALFIYAN

Amir Reza (17)
   ~ 14:30

Seniors

GR - 67 kg
Qualif. 39

(IRI) یدنمجرا دیعس   ARJMANDI Saeeid

(6)

(IRI) ناکباب دباع   BABAKAN Abed

(7)
   ~ 14:38

Seniors

GR - 67 kg
Qualif. 40 (IRI) رگرذب نیما   BAZRGAR Amin (14)

(IRI) راکتشک یدهمدمحم 
KESHTEKAR MohammadMAHDI

(15)

   ~ 14:45

Seniors

GR - 72 kg
Qualif. 41

(IRI) رف یتداعس  ناکشا   SAADATIFAR

Ashkan (8)
(IRI) یلاز دیما   ZALI Omid (9)    ~ 14:52

Seniors

GR - 97 kg
Qualif. 42 (IRI) یربکا اضریلع   AKBARI Ali Reza (2)

(IRI) هناگی دمحم   YEGANE

Mohammad (3)
   ~ 15:00

Seniors

GR - 97 kg
Qualif. 43 (IRI) یرکش نیسح   SHOKRI Hoseyin (10)

(IRI) یمیرک نیسحریما   KARIMI Amir

Hoseyin (11)
   ~ 15:10

Seniors

GR - 82 kg
Qualif. 44 (IRI) یدزی نیسای   YAZDI Yasin (5)

(IRI) رف یتداعس  نارهم 
SAADATIFAR Mehran (6)

   ~ 15:20

Seniors

GR - 82 kg
Qualif. 45

(IRI) نایچبوچ دمحمدیس   CHOBCHIAN

Seed Mohammad (13)

(IRI) یلیعامسا لامج   ESMAEEILI

Jamal (14)
   ~ 15:29

Seniors

GR - 60 kg
Qualif. 46 (IRI) یبحم دازرف   MOHEBBI Farzad (10)

(IRI) یدمحم فراع   MOHAMMADI

Aref (11)
   ~ 15:38

Seniors

GR - 87 kg
Qualif. 47 (IRI) یرهاط نیمار   TAHERI Ramin (8)

(IRI) هداز مارهب  ماشرآ 
BAHRAMZADEH Arsham (9)

   ~ 15:45

Seniors

GR - 130

kg

Qualif. 48
(IRI) تایب دمحمریما   BAYAT Amir

Mohammad (7)

(IRI) یلودبع دلایم   ABDEVALI Milad

(8)
   ~ 15:54

Seniors

GR - 55 kg
1/8 Final 49 (IRI) یغارچ رایهم   CHERAGHI Mahyar (3)

(IRI) روپ سابع  داجس  ABASPOUR

Sajad (4)
   ~ 16:04

Seniors

GR - 55 kg
1/8 Final 50

(IRI) یبلطم نیسحریمادیس 
این SEYDAMIRHOSEINMOTALEBINIYA

(11)

(IRI) روپرصان اضر  دمحا 
NASERPOUR Ahmad Reza (12)

   ~ 16:11

Seniors

GR - 63 kg
1/8 Final 51 (IRI) رف یلابج  نیما   JEBALIFAR Amin (3)

(KGZ) ولوا کیبیناک  کمرا   KANYBEK

UULU Ermek (4)
   ~ 16:18

Seniors

GR - 63 kg
1/8 Final 52 (IRI) ناروگ یلع   GORAN Ali (11)

(IRI) یلودبع ناماس   ABDVALI

Saman (12)
   ~ 16:25

Seniors

GR - 77 kg
1/8 Final 53 (IRI) نایریما نیما   AMIN AMIREIYAN (3)

(IRI) یربنق ماهرپ   GHANBARI

Parham (4)
   ~ 16:32

Seniors

GR - 77 kg
1/8 Final 54

(IRI) یزاین یبرش  دمحم   SHARBI NIYAZI

Mohammad (11)

(IRI) یرفعج اضردیمح   JAFAR

Hamid Reza (12)
   ~ 16:40

Seniors

GR - 67 kg
1/4 Final 55 PENDING ~ 16:48

Seniors

GR - 72 kg 1/4 Final 56 PENDING ~ 16:55

Seniors

GR - 97 kg
1/4 Final 57 PENDING ~ 17:03

Seniors

GR - 82 kg
1/4 Final 58 PENDING ~ 17:13

Seniors

GR - 60 kg
1/4 Final 59

(IRI) یهز دمحمرای  دمحم  ریما 
YARMOHAMMAD ZEHI Amir

Mohammad (3)

PENDING ~ 17:22

Seniors

GR - 87 kg
1/4 Final 60

(IRI) نایرداق فسوی   GHADERIYAN Yousef

(3)
PENDING ~ 17:29

Seniors

GR - 130

kg

1/4 Final 61 (IRI) یئاسراپ دیون   PARSAEI Navid (3) (IRI) یرظن اسراپ   NAZARI Parsa (4)    ~ 17:38
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Seniors

GR - 55 kg
1/4 Final 62 PENDING ~ 17:48

Seniors

GR - 63 kg
1/4 Final 63 PENDING ~ 17:55

Seniors

GR - 77 kg
1/4 Final 64 PENDING ~ 18:02

Seniors

GR - 67 kg
1/2 Final 65 PENDING ~ 18:10

Seniors

GR - 97 kg
1/2 Final 66 PENDING ~ 18:17

Seniors

GR - 60 kg
1/2 Final 67 PENDING ~ 18:27

Seniors

GR - 130

kg

1/2 Final 68 PENDING ~ 18:34

Seniors

GR - 63 kg
1/2 Final 69 PENDING ~ 18:44

Seniors

GR - 77 kg
Repechage 70 PENDING ~ 18:51

Seniors

GR - 72 kg
Repechage 71 PENDING ~ 18:59

Seniors

GR - 82 kg
Repechage 72 PENDING ~ 19:07

Seniors

GR - 87 kg
Repechage 73 PENDING ~ 19:16

Seniors

GR - 63 kg
Repechage 74 PENDING ~ 19:25

 

Number of Matches 37
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2021-05-18 20:39:26 یتخت ناولهپ  ناهج  ماج  یگنرف  یتشک  یللملا  نیب  یاه  تباقر  هرود  نیمکی  لهچ و   - May 2021 START LIST

 

  

 

Day 1 - Qualifications & Repechage - Mat C

Category Round Match Wrestler 1 Wrestler 2 R. J. MC. Time

Seniors

GR - 77 kg
Qualif. 75

(IRI) داژن یلداع  اضر   ADEL NEJAD

Reza (18)

(KGZ) فوکینلاات کبلیکآ   TALANTBEKOV

Akylbek (19)
   ~ 14:30

Seniors

GR - 67 kg
Qualif. 76

(IRI) یرگسع یدهم  ریما   ASGARI

Amir Mahdi (8)
(IRI) درف یرای  یدهم  MAHDI YARIFARD (9)    ~ 14:38

Seniors

GR - 72 kg
Qualif. 77 (IRI) یکاس اضر   SAAKI Reza (2)

(IRI) هافر یتنیز  لضفلاوبا   ZINATIREFAH

ABOLFAZL (3)
   ~ 14:45

Seniors

GR - 72 kg
Qualif. 78

(IRI) یراتخم اضر  دمحم   MOKHTARI

Mohamad Reza (10)

(IRI) روپ یجاح  نیسحریما   HAJIPOUR Amir

Hosein (11)
   ~ 14:53

Seniors

GR - 97 kg
Qualif. 79

(IRI) یلودبع دماح   ABDVALI Hamed

(4)

(IRI) یهلادبع قداصدمحم   ABDALAHEI

Mohammad Sadegh (5)
   ~ 15:01

Seniors

GR - 97 kg
Qualif. 80

(IRI) یرادمان دیحو   NAMDARI Vahid

(12)
(IRI) یرایلع یدهم   ALIYARI Mahdi (13)    ~ 15:11

Seniors

GR - 82 kg
Qualif. 81

(IRI) یریسمرگ لوسر   GARMSIRI

Rasoul (7)

(IRI) هداز یدهم  سابع   MAHDIZADEH

Abas (8)
   ~ 15:21

Seniors

GR - 60 kg
Qualif. 82

(IRI) یلقناج دمحم   JANGHOLI

Mohammad (4)
(IRI) یمارآ دیما   ARAMI Omid (5)    ~ 15:30

Seniors

GR - 60 kg
Qualif. 83

(IRI) یراسناوخ نیسحریما 
KHANSARI Amir Hoseyin (12)

(IRI) یرداق یدهم   GHADERI Mahdi (13)    ~ 15:37

Seniors

GR - 87 kg
Qualif. 84

(IRI) هداز یمیرک  دیعس   KARIMI

ZADEH Saeeid (10)

(IRI) ناکداب اضردیمح   BADKAN Hamid

Reza (11)
   ~ 15:44

Seniors

GR - 130

kg

Qualif. 85
(IRI) یرظن نامرآ   NAZARI Arman

(9)

(IRI) روپ نیسح  دیعس   HOSEYINPOUR

Saeeid (10)
   ~ 15:53

Seniors

GR - 55 kg
1/8 Final 86

(IRI) شخبرون یلع   NOURBAKHSH

Ali (5)

(IRI) یهانپ دنونیسح  دمحم   HOSEINVAND

PANAHI Mohammad (6)
   ~ 16:03

Seniors

GR - 55 kg
1/8 Final 87 (IRI) یردخ اضر   KHEDRI Reza (13)

(IRI) نایدمحا دیعسدیس   AHMADIAN

SEYDSSAEID (14)
   ~ 16:10

Seniors

GR - 63 kg
1/8 Final 88

(IRI) تباث بحم  نیمرآ   MOHEB

SABET Armin (5)
(IRI) یدسا اضریلع   ASADI Ali Reza (6)    ~ 16:17

Seniors

GR - 63 kg
1/8 Final 89

(IRI) یسابع نیسح   ABASI HOSEIN

(13)

(IRI) یئارون دنویجاح  دمحم   HAJIVAND

NOURAEE Mohammad (14)
   ~ 16:24

Seniors

GR - 77 kg
1/8 Final 90

(IRI) یسوواک دوعسم   KAVOUSI

Masoud (5)

(IRI) یریسمرگ میظع   GHARMSIRI Azim

(6)
   ~ 16:31

Seniors

GR - 77 kg
1/8 Final 91

(IRI) یزورون یلع   NOROUZI Ali

(13)
PENDING ~ 16:39

Seniors

GR - 67 kg
1/4 Final 92 PENDING ~ 16:47

Seniors

GR - 72 kg
1/4 Final 93 PENDING ~ 16:54

Seniors

GR - 97 kg 1/4 Final 94 PENDING ~ 17:02

Seniors

GR - 82 kg
1/4 Final 95 PENDING ~ 17:12

Seniors

GR - 60 kg
1/4 Final 96 PENDING ~ 17:21

Seniors

GR - 87 kg
1/4 Final 97 PENDING ~ 17:28

Seniors

GR - 130

kg

1/4 Final 98 PENDING ~ 17:37

Seniors

GR - 55 kg
1/4 Final 99 PENDING ~ 17:47
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Seniors

GR - 63 kg
1/4 Final 100 PENDING ~ 17:54

Seniors

GR - 77 kg
1/4 Final 101 PENDING ~ 18:01

Seniors

GR - 72 kg
1/2 Final 102 PENDING ~ 18:09

Seniors

GR - 82 kg
1/2 Final 103 PENDING ~ 18:17

Seniors

GR - 87 kg
1/2 Final 104 PENDING ~ 18:26

Seniors

GR - 55 kg
1/2 Final 105 PENDING ~ 18:35

Seniors

GR - 77 kg
1/2 Final 106 PENDING ~ 18:42

Seniors

GR - 67 kg
Repechage 107 PENDING ~ 18:50

Seniors

GR - 97 kg
Repechage 108 PENDING ~ 18:57

Seniors

GR - 60 kg
Repechage 109 PENDING ~ 19:07

Seniors

GR - 130

kg

Repechage 110 PENDING ~ 19:14

Seniors

GR - 63 kg
Repechage 111 PENDING ~ 19:24

 

Number of Matches 37

 

Arena version 1.5.53 - Outdated version 



2021-05-18 20:39:43 یتخت ناولهپ  ناهج  ماج  یگنرف  یتشک  یللملا  نیب  یاه  تباقر  هرود  نیمکی  لهچ و   - May 2021 START LIST

 

  

 

Day 1 - Qualifications & Repechage - Mat D

Category Round Match Wrestler 1 Wrestler 2 R. J. MC. Time

Seniors

GR - 67 kg
Qualif. 112

(IRI) یلودبع تمارک   ABDVALI

Keramat (2)
(IRI) یغادب نیهاش   BODAGHI Shahin (3)    ~ 14:30

Seniors

GR - 67 kg
Qualif. 113

(IRI) رهم ییاکذ  یلع   ZOKAEE MEHR

Ali (10)

(IRI) یقحسا میهاربا   ESHAGHI Ebrahim

(11)
   ~ 14:37

Seniors

GR - 72 kg
Qualif. 114

(IRI) یمتسر اضردمحم   ROSTAMI

Mohamad Reza (4)

(IRI) یسیعروپ یضترم   POUREESA

Morteza (5)
   ~ 14:44

Seniors

GR - 72 kg
Qualif. 115 (IRI) نلاسرا یلع   ARSALAN Ali (12) (IRI) یئادن دلایم   NEDAEE Milad (13)    ~ 14:52

Seniors

GR - 97 kg
Qualif. 116

(IRI) هداز بیبح  نایاش   HABIBZADHE

Shayan (6)
(IRI) یحلاف دواد   FALAHI Davoud (7)    ~ 15:00

Seniors

GR - 97 kg
Qualif. 117

(IRI) یسوقلا یضترم   ALGHOUSI

Morteza (14)
(IRI) حلاف یدهم   FALAH Mahdi (15)    ~ 15:10

Seniors

GR - 82 kg
Qualif. 118

(IRI) هداز یسوم  یلع   MOSAZADEH

Ali (9)

(IRI) یلیهس مجن  ناماس   NAJM SOHILI

Saman (10)
   ~ 15:20

Seniors

GR - 60 kg
Qualif. 119

(IRI) ینادرم دادرهم   MARDANI

Mehrdad (6)

(KGZ) دولوا میرکلادبع  کبوتک 
ABDYKERIM UULU Kuttubek (7)

   ~ 15:29

Seniors

GR - 87 kg
Qualif. 120

(IRI) یورسخ دلایم   KHOSRAVI Milad

(4)
(IRI) یزیزع ناماس   AZIZI Saman (5)    ~ 15:36

Seniors

GR - 87 kg
Qualif. 121

(IRI) یزرد یدباع  یلع   ABEDI DARZI

Ali (12)
(IRI) بیقن دازهب   NAGHIB Behzad (13)    ~ 15:45

Seniors

GR - 130

kg

Qualif. 122
(IRI) ینایبرش اضریلع   SHARABYANI

Ali Reza (11)

(IRI) نایئِازریم دوعسم   MIRZAEEAN

Masoud (12)
   ~ 15:54

Seniors

GR - 55 kg
1/8 Final 123

(IRI) یرهاوج یدهم   JAVAHERI Mahdi

(7)

(IRI) یمرک دمحم   KARAMI Mohammad

(8)
   ~ 16:04

Seniors

GR - 55 kg
1/8 Final 124

(IRI) ینابعش یداه  دمحم   SHABANI

Mohammad Hadi (15)

(IRI) یلایناد دمحم   DANIALI Mohammad

(16)
   ~ 16:11

Seniors

GR - 63 kg
1/8 Final 125

(IRI) یدسا دمحم   ASADI Mohammad

(7)
(IRI) یمیحر دیعس   RAHIMI Saeeid (8)    ~ 16:18

Seniors

GR - 63 kg
1/8 Final 126 (IRI) یسابع اضر   ABASI Reza (15) (IRI) راتسر یلع   RASTAR Ali (16)    ~ 16:25

Seniors

GR - 77 kg
1/8 Final 127

(IRI) یشاداد نارهم  MEHRAN

DADASHI (7)

(IRI) یتمه اضر  یلع   HEMATI Ali Reza

(8)
   ~ 16:32

Seniors

GR - 77 kg
1/8 Final 128 PENDING ~ 16:40

Seniors

GR - 67 kg
1/4 Final 129 PENDING ~ 16:48

Seniors

GR - 72 kg
1/4 Final 130 PENDING ~ 16:55

Seniors

GR - 97 kg 1/4 Final 131 PENDING ~ 17:03

Seniors

GR - 82 kg
1/4 Final 132 PENDING ~ 17:13

Seniors

GR - 60 kg
1/4 Final 133 PENDING ~ 17:22

Seniors

GR - 87 kg
1/4 Final 134 PENDING ~ 17:29

Seniors

GR - 130

kg

1/4 Final 135 PENDING ~ 17:38

Seniors

GR - 55 kg
1/4 Final 136 PENDING ~ 17:48
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Seniors

GR - 63 kg
1/4 Final 137 PENDING ~ 17:55

Seniors

GR - 77 kg
1/4 Final 138 PENDING ~ 18:02

Seniors

GR - 72 kg
1/2 Final 139 PENDING ~ 18:10

Seniors

GR - 82 kg
1/2 Final 140 PENDING ~ 18:18

Seniors

GR - 87 kg
1/2 Final 141 PENDING ~ 18:27

Seniors

GR - 55 kg
1/2 Final 142 PENDING ~ 18:36

Seniors

GR - 77 kg
1/2 Final 143 PENDING ~ 18:43

Seniors

GR - 67 kg
Repechage 144 PENDING ~ 18:51

Seniors

GR - 97 kg
Repechage 145 PENDING ~ 18:58

Seniors

GR - 60 kg
Repechage 146 PENDING ~ 19:08

Seniors

GR - 55 kg
Repechage 147 PENDING ~ 19:15

Seniors

GR - 77 kg
Repechage 148 PENDING ~ 19:22

 

Number of Matches 37
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